The Mini Scroll

Sefer Shemot 18:1~ 20:23
Artscroll Chumash Pages 366-394

Erev Shabbat, Feb 14

Shacharit

Lighting

Mincha

Repeat Shema After

Shabbat Day, Feb 15

Daf Yomi
Shacharit
Latest Shema

Mincha
Maariv/Shabbat ends at

Sunday, Feb 16
Shacharit
Mincha/Maariv
Repeat Shema after

Monday, Feb 17
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
Shacharit
Mincha/Maariv
Maariv I1

Tuesday, Feb 18
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
Shacharit
MinchasMaariv
Maariv I1

Wednesday, Feb 19
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
Shacharit
Minchas/Maariv
Maariv I1

Thursday, Feb 20
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin
Shacharit
MinchasMaariv
Maariv I

Sanhedrin 59
6:20 am
5:26 pm
5:30 pm
6:26 pm

Sanhedrin 60
8:00 am
8:45 am
9:41 am

5:15 pm
6:27 pm

Sanhedrin 61
8:00 am
5:30 pm
6:28 pm

Sanhedrin 62
6:02 am
6:20 am
5:30 pm
8:15 pm

Sanhedrin 63
6:00 am
6:30 am
5:20 pm
8:15 pm

Sanhedrin 64
5:59 am
6:30 am
5:30 pm
8:15 pm

Sanhedrin 65
5:58 am
6:20 am
5:30 pm
8:15 pm

Mazel Tov to Yaakov Ben-Horin on his Bar
Mitzvah, as well as to the Rabbi & Chaya, and
Ben-Horin & Feldman grandparents!

The Ben-Horin’s invite the entire community
to a gala kiddush in honor of the simcha

Shabbat Classes
Women'’s Learning following kiddush
Parsha Class 4:05 pm
with Rabbi Shields
Bitachon Gems 4:40 pm
with Rabbi Rappaport
Weekday Class Schedule

Sun 2/16:
7:15 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
8:45 am - Mishnah Brura - Shabbos with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon - Friday
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Tues 2/18:
8:30 pm - Women: Halachos of Shabbos with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Thurs 2/20:
7:30 pm - Sefer Shmuel II with Rabbi Ben-Horin

To Join a Zoom Class, Go To: osttolney.org/zoom



http://osttolney.org/zoom

