# The Mini Scroll





#### **Parshat Yisro**

February 14, 2025 - 16 Shvat 5785

Sefer Shemot 18:1-20:23 Artscroll Chumash Pages 366-394

Erev Shabbat, Feb 14	Sanhedrin 59
Shacharit	6:20 am
Lighting	5:26 pm
Mincha	5:30 pm
Repeat Shema After	6:26 pm

Shabbat Day, Feb 15	Sanhedrin 60
<b>Daf Yomi</b>	8:00 am
Shacharit	8:45 am
Latest Shema	9:41 am
See Class Schedule	

Mincha	5:15 pm
Maariv/Shabbat ends at	6:27 pm

Sunday, Feb 16	Sanhedrin 61
Shacharit	8:00 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:30 pm
Repeat Shema after	6:28 pm

am
am
pm
рm
a p

Tuesday, Feb 18	Sanhedrin 63
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin	6:00 am
Shacharit	6:30 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:20 pm
Maariv II	8:15 pm

Wednesday, Feb 19	Sanhedrin 64
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin	5:59 am
Shacharit	6:30 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:30 pm
Maariv II	8:15 pm

Thursday, Feb 20	Sanhedrin 65
Earliest Tallis/Tefillin	5:58 am
Shacharit	6:20 am
Mincha/Maariv	5:30 pm
Maariv II	8:15 pm

Mazel Tov to Yaakov Ben-Horin on his Bar Mitzvah, as well as to the Rabbi & Chaya, and Ben-Horin & Feldman grandparents! The Ben-Horin's invite the entire community to a gala kiddush in honor of the simcha

## **Shabbat Classes**

Women's Learning	following kiddush
Parsha Class	4:05 pm
with Rabbi Shields	

Bitachon Gems	4:40 pm
with Rabbi Rappaport	

## Weekday Class Schedule

### Sun 2/16:

7: 15 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

8: 45 am - Mishnah Brura - Shabbos with Rabbi Ben-Horin

#### Mon - Friday

7: 30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

#### Tues 2/18:

8: 30 pm - Women: Halachos of Shabbos with Rabbi Ben-Horin

#### Thurs 2/20:

7: 30 pm - Sefer Shmuel II with Rabbi Ben-Horin

To Join a Zoom Class, Go To: osttolney.org/zoom